
ST. JOSEPH’S P.S. GALBALLY 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS & CLOSURES 2024/2025  

Monday 2nd September 2024  School re-opens for Term 1 

Friday 25th October 2024  Early closing for Halloween Holidays(11am) 

Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 2024 

School Closed for Mid Term 

Monday 4th October 2024  School re-opens 

Friday 20th December 2024  Early closing for Christmas Holidays (11am) 

Monday 23rd Dec – Friday 3rd January 2025:  School Closed for Christmas Holidays 

Monday  6th January 2025  School re-opens for Term 2 

Monday 10th – Friday 14th February 2025:  School Closed for Mid Term 

Monday 17th February 2025  School re-opens after Mid Term 

Monday 17th March 2025  School closed for St. Patrick’s Day 

Thursday 17th April 2025  Early closing for Easter Holidays (11am)  

Friday 18th April – Friday 25th April 2025:  School Closed for Easter Holidays 

Monday 28h April 2025   School re-opens for Term 3 

Monday 5th May 2025   School closed - Bank Holiday 

Monday 29th May 2023   School closed - Bank Holiday 

Friday 23rd May – Tuesday 27th May 2025:  School Closed for Mid-Term 

Monday 30th June 2025   Early closing for Summer Holidays (11am) 

There may be adjustments to this list in order to facilitate further training and school development 
days in conjunction with other schools and training agencies. You will be informed about any changes 
as early as possible so that alternative arrangements can be made. 


